Call Type Location

TS FOX HOLLOW
TS VIKING

TS 8TH

TS SPOKANE

TS WISCONSIN
TS BAKER
Trespass AGATE

A Cit WISCONSIN
FU HIGHWAY 40
Traffic Other HIGHWAY 93
Bus Ck HIGHWAY 93
Theft HIGHWAY 93

Create Date / Time

Incident Number

Primar Narrative

11/23/2024 07:50:06
11/23/2024 07:55:46
11/23/2024 08:54:55
11/23/2024 09:40:23
11/23/2024 09:47:39
11/23/2024 09:57:58

11/23/2024 11:33:24

11/23/2024 11:52:44

11/23/2024 13:11:39

11/23/2024 18:49:34
11/23/2024 19:06:20

11/23/2024 19:21:37

2024-00013265
2024-00013266
2024-00013267
2024-00013268
2024-00013269
2024-00013270

2024-00013271

2024-00013272

2024-00013273

2024-00013274
2024-00013275

2024-00013276

W06
WO09
Wo4
Wo4
W09
WO09

Wo4

W09

WO06

W05
W15

W13

**ALSO LAST NIGHT SOMEONE WAS TRYING TO ACCESS THE DOOR CODE
SO UNK IF THEY ARE RELATED; **THE FEM WAS PARKED IN HIS GARAGE
PORT ; FEM POSS HAS A SMALL CHILD W HER ; POSS A BLK FEM IN A BLK
SUV; RP GOT AN ELECTRONIC NOTIFICATION THAT SOMEONE WAS
TRYING THE LOCK ON HIS PROPERTY; RP JUST GOT A NOTIFICATION THAT
A FEM WAS AT THE LOC 2 MIN AGO; RP SOUNDED THE ALARM AND THE
FEM DROVE OFF;

RP STATES LAST NIGHT AT THE HOCKEY GAME THERE WERE HIGHSCHOOL
KIDS WITH AWFUL BEHAVIORS AND ALSO POSSIBLY DRINKING AT THE
LOC; WOULD LIKE TO TALK OT LE ABT IT;

748 ENR TO LOC; MAKING CONTACT RESUME CONTACT-748; RPT DUE -
748; SHOULD BE IN A WHITE DODGE RAM TRUCK LP# ; SUSPECT ETA
APPROX 15MIN; SUSPECT FROM FCSO DISTURBANCE CR#84 GOING TO
MEET LE AT THE LOC;

ALL TRAFFIC LIGHTS OUT WPD ADVD - WO5; RP STATES TRAFFIC LIGHT IS
OuT;

DRIVING LITTLE RED SPORTS CAR; LS NB ON 93**; LS SB ON 93; RP IS
ASST MANAGER AT STORE; RP STATES SOMEBODY RAN OUT OF STORE W
GROCERY CART FULL; RP THINKS HES HEADED TO TOWN PUMP BY
WALGREENS; SPOKE WITH ASSIT MANAGER . WILL GET VIDEO AND
EVIDENCE READY RPT W15;



Reckless
TS

TS
TS
Extra Patrol
Extra Patrol

Public Service

Susp

TS

Extra Patrol
Extra Patrol
Extra Patrol

HIGHWAY 93
HIGHWAY 93

HIGHWAY 93
HIGHWAY 93
WISCONSIN

JENNINGS LAKESIDE
HIGHWAY 93

HIGHWAY 93
SPOKANE
1ST

11/23/2024 19:26:02
11/23/2024 19:41:01

11/23/2024 19:56:06
11/23/2024 20:08:43
11/23/2024 20:25:41
11/23/2024 22:09:52

11/23/2024 22:10:32
11/23/2024 23:07:47

11/23/2024 23:19:37
11/24/2024 00:47:45
11/24/2024 01:58:00
11/24/2024 03:24:29

2024-00013277
2024-00013278

2024-00013279
2024-00013280
2024-00013281
2024-00013282

2024-00013283
2024-00013284

2024-00013285
2024-00013286
2024-00013287
2024-00013288

W13
W17

w17
W13
W13
W15

W05
W15

W15
W13
W13
W13

CREAMRED PK TRUCK OLDER; DOING DONUTS AND ALMOST STRIKING
CHILDREN; FEMALE YELLING; KEEP TURNING AROUND IN SUPER 1 PL
AND LEAVING AGAIN, BUT ARE NOT THERE NOW; LAST SAW NOW; LAST
SEEN ON CLEARWATER DR SB; NO NEED FOR MEDICAL FOR CHILDREN;
RP IS NOT EMPLOYEE; RP WILLING TO SIGN; TRUCK AT BACK OF SUPER 1;
VEH LEFT PL;

WHT TOYOTA TAC . TEMP TAGS;

1 prior 61 conviction - out of az arr date 127 conv date 2; 901 - W17; FST;
HOSP NOTIFIED; JAIL NOTIFIED ; TO HOSP FOR LEGAL BLOOD DRAW -
W17;

CALL LINKED TO ORIG ; MALE COUNSLED W13;

hockey;

NB LANE CLEAR; REQ FIRE TO REMOVE THE TREE FROM THE ROAD ; SAW
TREE THERE 5 MINS PRIOR, RP NO LONGER IN AREA; TREE BLOCKING SB
LANE OF E LAKESIDE DR, 1 BLOCK S OF INTERSECTION; TREE IS A BUSHY
TREE, NOT LARGE BRANCHES; TREE PARTIAL BLOCKING RD; WOULD
DAMAGE A VEHICLE;

1014 WITH 2 TO THE HAMPTON IN . SM 749- W15; 751 W15; Narrative
added from associated Call #: 606 - OUT WITH MHP; RPT DUE 724;
DOWNTOWN;



