

<u>Call Type</u>	<u>Location</u>	<u>Create Date / Time</u>	<u>Incident Number</u>	<u>Primar</u>	<u>Narrative</u>
TS	FOX HOLLOW	11/23/2024 07:50:06	2024-00013265	W06	
TS	VIKING	11/23/2024 07:55:46	2024-00013266	W09	
TS	8TH	11/23/2024 08:54:55	2024-00013267	W04	
TS	SPOKANE	11/23/2024 09:40:23	2024-00013268	W04	
TS	WISCONSIN	11/23/2024 09:47:39	2024-00013269	W09	
TS	BAKER	11/23/2024 09:57:58	2024-00013270	W09	
Trespass	AGATE	11/23/2024 11:33:24	2024-00013271	W04	**ALSO LAST NIGHT SOMEONE WAS TRYING TO ACCESS THE DOOR CODE SO UNK IF THEY ARE RELATED; **THE FEM WAS PARKED IN HIS GARAGE PORT ; FEM POSS HAS A SMALL CHILD W HER ; POSS A BLK FEM IN A BLK SUV ; RP GOT AN ELECTRONIC NOTIFICATION THAT SOMEONE WAS TRYING THE LOCK ON HIS PROPERTY; RP JUST GOT A NOTIFICATION THAT A FEM WAS AT THE LOC 2 MIN AGO; RP SOUNDED THE ALARM AND THE FEM DROVE OFF ; RP STATES LAST NIGHT AT THE HOCKEY GAME THERE WERE HIGHSCHOOL KIDS WITH AWFUL BEHAVIORS AND ALSO POSSIBLY DRINKING AT THE LOC ; WOULD LIKE TO TALK OT LE ABT IT;
A Cit	WISCONSIN	11/23/2024 11:52:44	2024-00013272	W09	748 ENR TO LOC; MAKING CONTACT RESUME CONTACT-748; RPT DUE - 748; SHOULD BE IN A WHITE DODGE RAM TRUCK LP# ; SUSPECT ETA APPROX 15MIN; SUSPECT FROM FCSO DISTURBANCE CR#84 GOING TO MEET LE AT THE LOC;
FU	HIGHWAY 40	11/23/2024 13:11:39	2024-00013273	W06	ALL TRAFFIC LIGHTS OUT WPD ADVD - W05; RP STATES TRAFFIC LIGHT IS OUT;
Traffic Other Bus Ck	HIGHWAY 93 HIGHWAY 93	11/23/2024 18:49:34 11/23/2024 19:06:20	2024-00013274 2024-00013275	W05 W15	DRIVING LITTLE RED SPORTS CAR; LS NB ON 93**; LS SB ON 93; RP IS ASST MANAGER AT STORE; RP STATES SOMEBODY RAN OUT OF STORE W GROCERY CART FULL; RP THINKS HES HEADED TO TOWN PUMP BY WALGREENS; SPOKE WITH ASSIT MANAGER . WILL GET VIDEO AND EVIDENCE READY RPT W15;
Theft	HIGHWAY 93	11/23/2024 19:21:37	2024-00013276	W13	

					CREAMRED PK TRUCK OLDER; DOING DONUTS AND ALMOST STRIKING CHILDREN; FEMALE YELLING; KEEP TURNING AROUND IN SUPER 1 PL AND LEAVING AGAIN, BUT ARE NOT THERE NOW; LAST SAW NOW; LAST SEEN ON CLEARWATER DR SB; NO NEED FOR MEDICAL FOR CHILDREN; RP IS NOT EMPLOYEE; RP WILLING TO SIGN; TRUCK AT BACK OF SUPER 1;
Reckless	HIGHWAY 93	11/23/2024 19:26:02	2024-00013277	W13	VEH LEFT PL;
TS	HIGHWAY 93	11/23/2024 19:41:01	2024-00013278	W17	WHT TOYOTA TAC . TEMP TAGS;
					1 prior 61 conviction - out of az arr date 127 conv date 2; 901 - W17; FST; HOSP NOTIFIED; JAIL NOTIFIED ; TO HOSP FOR LEGAL BLOOD DRAW -
TS	HIGHWAY 93	11/23/2024 19:56:06	2024-00013279	W17	W17;
TS	HIGHWAY 93	11/23/2024 20:08:43	2024-00013280	W13	CALL LINKED TO ORIG ; MALE COUNSLED W13;
Extra Patrol	WISCONSIN	11/23/2024 20:25:41	2024-00013281	W13	hockey;
Extra Patrol		11/23/2024 22:09:52	2024-00013282	W15	
					NB LANE CLEAR; REQ FIRE TO REMOVE THE TREE FROM THE ROAD ; SAW TREE THERE 5 MINS PRIOR, RP NO LONGER IN AREA; TREE BLOCKING SB LANE OF E LAKESIDE DR, 1 BLOCK S OF INTERSECTION; TREE IS A BUSHY TREE, NOT LARGE BRANCHES; TREE PARTIAL BLOCKING RD; WOULD
Public Service	JENNINGS LAKESIDE	11/23/2024 22:10:32	2024-00013283	W05	DAMAGE A VEHICLE;
Susp	HIGHWAY 93	11/23/2024 23:07:47	2024-00013284	W15	
					1014 WITH 2 TO THE HAMPTON IN . SM 749- W15; 751 W15; Narrative
TS	HIGHWAY 93	11/23/2024 23:19:37	2024-00013285	W15	added from associated Call #: 606 - OUT WITH MHP; RPT DUE 724;
Extra Patrol	SPOKANE	11/24/2024 00:47:45	2024-00013286	W13	DOWNTOWN;
Extra Patrol	1ST	11/24/2024 01:58:00	2024-00013287	W13	
Extra Patrol		11/24/2024 03:24:29	2024-00013288	W13	